Address TPO No. Tree No. Species
Queen’s Place, SM4
Queen’s Place, 5 MER (92) T1 Sycamore

(rear garden)

Queen’s Place, 6 MER (92) T2 Sycamore
(rear garden) T3 Willow
T4 Sycamore
TS Willow
Queen’s Road, SW19
The Broadway, MER (629) T3 Maple
Centre Court T4 Maple
(in pavement along Queen’s Road) T5 Maple
T6 Maple
T7 Maple
T8 Maple
T9 Maple
T10 Maple
T11 Maple
T12 Maple
Queen’s Road, 44 MER (415) T1 Red

(front garden) Oak



Queen’s Road, 46
(front garden)

Queen’s Road, 59
(front garden)

Queen’s Road, 77
(front garden)

Queen’s Road, 80
(grounds of)

MER (415)

MER (154)

MER (296)

MER (47)

T2

T1

Tl
T2
T3

Tl
T2
T3
T4
TS
T6
T7
TS
T9
T10
T11
T12
T13

T14

Lime

Lime

Lime
Lime
Lime

Cappadocian
Maple
Horse
Chestnut
Horse
Chestnut
Horse
Chestnut
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore
Elder
Sycamore
Horse
Chestnut
London
Plane
London



Queen’s Road, 88
(rear garden)
Queen’s Road, 119
(rear garden)

Queen’s Road, 121
(rear garden shared with
129 Queen’s Road)

Queen’s Road, 121
(rear garden)

Queen’s Road, 127
(front garden)

Queen’s Road, 129
(rear garden)

Queen’s Road, 129
(rear garden shared with

MER (306)

MER (234)

MER (234)

MER (234)

MER (234)

MER (234)

MER (234)

T15
Area Al
Area A2
Tl

T11

TS

T6
T7
T8
T9

T10

T12

T2
T3
T4

T5

Plane
Holly
All trees
All trees

Oak

Tree of
Heaven

Poplar

Ash

Ash
Lime
Raywood
Ash
Raywood
Ash

Silver
Birch

Cherry
Ash
Cherry

Poplar



121 Queen’s Road)

Queen’s Road, 149
(rear garden)

Queen’s Road, 155
(rear garden)

Queen’s Road, 159
(rear garden)

Queensmere Close, SW19

Queensmere Close, 10
(rear garden)

Queensmere Road, SW19

Queensmere Road, 14
(rear garden)

Queensmere Road, 16
‘Arthurlie’
(rear garden)

MER (510)

MER (510)

MER (510)

MER (385)

MER (410)

MER (72)

T3

Tl

T2

T2

T1

T2

T72
T73
T74
T75
T76
T77
T78
T79
T80

Ash

Oak

Sycamore

Sycamore

Fastigiate
Hornbeam
Beech

Lime

Hornbeam
Hornbeam
Lime

Hornbeam
Hornbeam
Hornbeam
Hornbeam
Hornbeam



Queensmere Road, 20
1 Helix Terrace
(front garden)
Queensmere Road, 20
1 Helix Terrace

(rear garden)

Queensmere Road, 20
4 Helix Terrace

(rear garden)

Queensmere Road, 32
(rear garden)

Queensmere Road, 36
(rear garden)

Queensmere Road, 44
(rear garden)

Queensmere Road, 52

(full length of eastern boundary)

Queensmere Road, 52
(rear garden)

Queensmere Road,
Tennis Courts

MER (72)

MER (72)

MER (72)

MER (72)

MER (72)

MER (72)

MER (72)

MER (72)

MER (86)

T81
T82
T104

T101

T91

T123

T124

T127

Area Al

T128

Gl

Hornbeam
Hornbeam

Sycamore

Lime

Oak

Lime

Maple

Oak

All trees

Oak

Group of
Hornbeam



(boundered by Queensmere
Road & Bathgate Road)

G2

T90
T91
192
G3

Area Al
T93
T94
T95

G4

G5

G6

&
Sycamore

Group of
Hornbeam
&

Maples
Hornbeam
Hornbeam
Hornbeam
Group of
Hornbeam
& Oak
All trees
Maple
Maple
Maple
Group of
Elder
Maple
Hawthorn
Lime
Group of
Elder
Hawthorn
Maple
Lime
Group of
Elder
Lime
Maple



Sycamores
Hornbeam
Hawthorn

Elm



