Q

Address	TPO No.	Tree No.	Species
Queen's Place, SM4			
Queen's Place, 5 (rear garden)	MER (92)	T1	Sycamore
Queen's Place, 6 (rear garden)	MER (92)	T2 T3 T4 T5	Sycamore Willow Sycamore Willow

Queen's Road, SW19

MER (629)	T3	Maple
	T4	Maple
	T5	Maple
	T6	Maple
	Τ7	Maple
	T8	Maple
	Т9	Maple
	T10	Maple
	T11	Maple
	T12	Maple
MER (415)	T1	Red Oak
		T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12

Queen's Road, 46 (front garden)	MER (415)	T2	Lime
Queen's Road, 59 (front garden)	MER (154)	T1	Lime
Queen's Road, 77	MER (296)	T1	Lime
(front garden)		T2	Lime
		Т3	Lime
Queen's Road, 80 (grounds of)	MER (47)	T1	Cappadocian Maple
		T2	Horse Chestnut
		Т3	Horse Chestnut
		T4	Horse Chestnut
		T5	Sycamore
		T6	Sycamore
		Τ7	Sycamore
		Τ8	Sycamore
		Т9	Sycamore
		T10	Elder
		T11	Sycamore
		T12	Horse Chestnut
		T13	London Plane
		T14	London

		T15 Area A1 Area A2	Plane Holly All trees All trees
Queen's Road, 88 (rear garden)	MER (306)	T1	Oak
Queen's Road, 119 (rear garden)	MER (234)	T11	Tree of Heaven
Queen's Road, 121 (rear garden shared with 129 Queen's Road)	MER (234)	T5	Poplar
Queen's Road, 121 (rear garden)	MER (234)	T6 T7 T8 T9 T10	Ash Ash Lime Raywood Ash Raywood
			Ash
Queen's Road, 127 (front garden)	MER (234)	T12	Silver Birch
Queen's Road, 129 (rear garden)	MER (234)	T2 T3 T4	Cherry Ash Cherry
Queen's Road, 129 (rear garden shared with	MER (234)	Τ5	Poplar

121 Queen's Road)

Queen's Road, 149 (rear garden)	MER (510)	Τ3	Ash
Queen's Road, 155 (rear garden)	MER (510)	T1	Oak
Queen's Road, 159 (rear garden)	MER (510)	T2	Sycamore
Queensmere Close, SW19			
Queensmere Close, 10 (rear garden)	MER (385)	T2	Sycamore
Queensmere Road, SW19			
Queensmere Road, 14 (rear garden)	MER (410)	T1	Fastigiate Hornbeam
		T2	Beech
Queensmere Road, 16 'Arthurlie' (rear garden)	MER (72)	T72 T73 T74 T75	Lime Hornbeam Hornbeam Lime
		T75	Hornbeam
		T77	Hornbeam
		T78	Hornbeam
		T79	Hornbeam
		T80	Hornbeam

		T81 T82	Hornbeam Hornbeam
Queensmere Road, 20 1 Helix Terrace	MER (72)	T104	Sycamore
(front garden) Queensmere Road, 20 1 Helix Terrace (rear garden)	MER (72)	T101	Lime
Queensmere Road, 20 4 Helix Terrace (rear garden)	MER (72)	T91	Oak
Queensmere Road, 32 (rear garden)	MER (72)	T123	Lime
Queensmere Road, 36 (rear garden)	MER (72)	T124	Maple
Queensmere Road, 44 (rear garden)	MER (72)	T127	Oak
Queensmere Road, 52 (full length of eastern boundary)	MER (72)	Area A1	All trees
Queensmere Road, 52 (rear garden)	MER (72)	T128	Oak
Queensmere Road, Tennis Courts	MER (86)	G1	Group of Hornbeam

(boundered by Queensmere Road & Bathgate Road)

& Sycamore

G2	Group of
	Hornbeam
	&
	Maples
T90	Hornbeam
T91	Hornbeam
T92	Hornbeam
G3	Group of
	Hornbeam
	& Oak
Area A1	All trees
Т93	Maple
T94	Maple
Т95	Maple
G4	Group of
	Elder
	Maple
	Hawthorn
	Lime
G5	Group of
	Elder
	Hawthorn
	Maple
	Lime
G6	Group of
	Elder
	Lime
	Maple

Sycamores Hornbeam Hawthorn Elm